aelpf_@

Facilitated by

%i-"’[- \

Fairfield

Self-assessment and Quality Improvement under the Common
Inspection Framework (CIF) 2015

08:45

09:15

09:30

10:45

11:00

12:15

13:00

14:00

14:15

14:50

15:00

Thursday, 5 April 2018

Novotel Birmingham Centre, Birmingham

Agenda

Delegate Registration

Welcome
Introduction and Housekeeping

Ofsted’s CIF 2015 and inspection: myth busting

This session will allow delegates to explore features of the Common
Inspection Framework 2015 that will improve further their understanding
on how this is applied during inspection.

Mid-Morning Refreshments Break

CIF question and answer session
An opportunity for delegates to ask questions about the Common
Inspection Framework.

Lunch and Networking

Self-assessment report writing

This is a practical session where participants need to bring with them a
hard copy of their self-assessment report (SAR). It focuses on the five
common pitfalls on writing SARs and finishes with the ‘what to write’ in
your SAR to ensure it is judgement-rich, learner-centred, helps your
organisation to learn and improve, and doesn’t describe what you do.

Mid-Afternoon Refreshments Break
Preparing for short notice inspections
This practical session focuses on developing a 48 hour inspection action

plan as well as providing an example checklist of what is achievable even
before the ‘inspection’ call.

Q&A, Evaluation and Summary

Close

Refreshments area

Carolyn Medlin
Fairfield Associates Limited

Maria Navarro
HMI Ofsted

Refreshments area

Maria Navarro
HMI Ofsted

Refreshments area

Carolyn Medlin
Fairfield Associates Limited

Refreshments area

Carolyn Medlin
Fairfield Associates Limited



