



## Self-assessment and Quality Improvement under the Common Inspection Framework (CIF) 2015

Thursday, 5 April 2018 Novotel Birmingham Centre, Birmingham

## **Agenda**

08:45	Delegate Registration	Refreshments area
09:15	Welcome Introduction and Housekeeping	Carolyn Medlin Fairfield Associates Limited
09:30	Ofsted's CIF 2015 and inspection: myth busting This session will allow delegates to explore features of the Common Inspection Framework 2015 that will improve further their understanding on how this is applied during inspection.	<b>Maria Navarro</b> HMI Ofsted
10:45	Mid-Morning Refreshments Break	Refreshments area
11:00	CIF question and answer session An opportunity for delegates to ask questions about the Common Inspection Framework.	<b>Maria Navarro</b> HMI Ofsted
12:15	Lunch and Networking	Refreshments area
13:00	Self-assessment report writing This is a practical session where participants need to bring with them a hard copy of their self-assessment report (SAR). It focuses on the five common pitfalls on writing SARs and finishes with the 'what to write' in your SAR to ensure it is judgement-rich, learner-centred, helps your organisation to learn and improve, and doesn't describe what you do.	Carolyn Medlin Fairfield Associates Limited
14:00	Mid-Afternoon Refreshments Break	Refreshments area
14:15	Preparing for short notice inspections This practical session focuses on developing a 48 hour inspection action plan as well as providing an example checklist of what is achievable even before the 'inspection' call.	<b>Carolyn Medlin</b> Fairfield Associates Limited
14:50	Q&A, Evaluation and Summary	
15:00	Close	